9/2/2020

Dosen

NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NIM

2183310001

2183310003

2183310005

2183310006

2183310007

2183310014

2183310016

2183310017

2183310018

2183310019

2183310020

2183310021

2183310023

2183310024

2183310026

2183310027

2183310029

2183310032

2183310033

2183310035

2183310036

2183310037

2183310038

2183310040

2183310041

2183310042

2183310043

2183310046

2183310047

2183310048

2183310049

MAHASISWA

MOHAMMAD EKKY ALSYABET

KARINA RAY FADILLAH

MARISKA CHINTIANA

IVANA ICHSAN

PUTRI TIARA INDRIANI

NOORADIATNICHA SAPUTRA

NADYA PRADITHA

SATIYA SILEN

ZULFRIDA AMELIA AZESTI

NURUL SHAFIRA

NURUL SHAFINA

AZIZAH ARUMTIYA FORTUNA

DEWI KARTIKA

HELENA CHRISTIE EKAPUTRI

REZKY ATIKHA PRATIWI

FRANSISKA PINGKAN NATALIA

ARISENO RESTU RAMADHAN

RIFDA MAULIDA RAHMAWATI

TIARA MEIRDINA

REZA ABDUL RAZAK PAPALIA

SALWAH MULIAVANI

THERESIA AUDREY ANGGRAENI

ANNISA RAFIQA GOZALI

TASYA FEBRINA

FEBYOLA CHRISTIN PULUMAHUNY

DWITA SALSABILA

NASYIFA FIDIASARI

MUHAMMAD ALFREDHO

ARFAN SYAHRONI

NUR ZAHRA

GHINA SALSABILA

Dosen

HP

082124826701

081297978970

0895341897038

085157327223

082119995737

085710116951

081291660384

083112696499

085846181080

081210701448

02131934628

089636250978

082111961265

081389071415

087887895605

087785519837

081284398471

081294553302

087863096431

081717895626

08979870457

081297942773

0855161710

EMAIL
Ekky.alsyabet@gmail.com

karina.ray1998@gmail.com

Ivanaichsan@gmail.com
Putritiaraindriani@gmail.com
sptradit@gmail.com
Nadyapraditha99@gmail.com
satiyasilen00@gmail.com
zulfridaamelia06@gmail.com
shafiranurul77@gmail.com
shafiranurul77@gmail.com
Arumazizah667@gmail.com
DEWIK8547 @GMAIL.COM
hinchrst25@gmail.com

rezkyatikha@gmail.com

Fransiskapingkannatalia101@gmail.com

Arisenorestur@gmail.com
RIFMLDRAHMAWATI@GMAIL.COM
tmeirdina@gmail.com
abdulrazakpapalia@gmail.com
Salwahmuliafanny@gmail.com
Theresiaudrey@gmail.com

percis_dia@yahoo.com

FEBBYOLACPO3@GMAIL.COM
dwitasalsabila@yahoo.co.id
nasyifafidia@gmail.com
muhammad.alfredho20@gmail.com
Arfansyahroni072@gmail.com

nurzahraa2710@gmail.com



9/2/2020

NO

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NIM

2183310050

2183310051

2183310052

2183310053

2183310054

2183310055

2183310057

2183310058

2183310061

2183310062

MAHASISWA

YUNITA MAULIA

TRESNA WULANDARI

FANI PUSPITA HARTANTI

WIDAD SELASIH HIMAYATILLAH

ALDO VIRGA PRATAMA

SYAFIRA

IDA AYU KRISTIANA

DHEA MONICA

TITANIA MASYAH ARDILA

SABRINA JIHAN NABILA

Dosen

HP

089505748546

085694425296

081807103600

081381553517

085214585383

082111767603

08551463063

EMAIL

ymaulia30@gmail.com
tresnawulandarii18 @gmail.com
fanipusha925@gmail.com
widad.261@gmail.com
aldovirgapratama007@gmail.com
Sfrfira6@gmail.com
ayukristiana7@gmail.com
dheamonica411@gmail.com
Titaniama99@gmail.com

sabrinajihannabila@gmail.com

22



9/2/2020

Dosen

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NIM

2183310001

2183310003

2183310005

2183310006

2183310007

2183310014

2183310016

2183310017

2183310018

2183310019

2183310020

2183310021

2183310023

2183310024

2183310026

2183310027

2183310029

2183310032

2183310033

2183310035

2183310036

2183310037

2183310038

2183310040

2183310041

2183310042

2183310043

2183310046

2183310047

2183310048

2183310049

Dosen

NAMA FOTO

MOHAMMAD EKKY ALSYABET

KARINA RAY FADILLAH

MARISKA CHINTIANA

IVANA ICHSAN

PUTRI TIARA INDRIANI

NOORADIATNICHA SAPUTRA

NADYA PRADITHA

SATIYA SILEN

ZULFRIDA AMELIA AZESTI

NURUL SHAFIRA

NURUL SHAFINA

AZIZAH ARUMTIYA FORTUNA

DEWI KARTIKA

HELENA CHRISTIE EKAPUTRI

REZKY ATIKHA PRATIWI

FRANSISKA PINGKAN NATALIA

ARISENO RESTU RAMADHAN

RIFDA MAULIDA RAHMAWATI

TIARA MEIRDINA

REZA ABDUL RAZAK PAPALIA

SALWAH MULIAVANI

THERESIA AUDREY ANGGRAENI

ANNISA RAFIQA GOZALI

TASYA FEBRINA

FEBYOLA CHRISTIN PULUMAHUNY

DWITA SALSABILA

NASYIFA FIDIASARI

MUHAMMAD ALFREDHO

ARFAN SYAHRONI

NUR ZAHRA

GHINA SALSABILA

NILAI UAS
100(40%)
100(40%)
90(40%)
82(40%)
100(40%)
100(40%)
86(40%)
86(40%)
94(40%)
100(40%)
(40%)
98(40%)
96(40%)
100(40%)
100(40%)
86(40%)
100(40%)
100(40%)
100(40%)
100(40%)
100(40%)
100(40%)
86(40%)
92(40%)
100(40%)
94(40%)
98(40%)
100(40%)
98(40%)
90(40%)

100(40%)

NILAIUTS
80(30%)
90(30%)
80(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
80(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)

85(30%)

NILAI TUGAS
85(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
95(30%)
95(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
95(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
95(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
95(30%)
90(30%)

90(30%)

TOTAL

89.5

87

86.8

94

91

88.4

85.4

91.6

92.5

52.5

91.7

92.4

94

92.5

88.4

89.5

92.5

94

91

92.5

92.5

83.9

90.8

91

90.1

93.2

91

94.7

88.5

92.5

112



9/2/2020

NO.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NIM

2183310050

2183310051

2183310052

2183310053

2183310054

2183310055

2183310057

2183310058

2183310061

2183310062

Dosen

NAMA FOTO

YUNITA MAULIA

TRESNA WULANDARI

FANI PUSPITA HARTANTI

WIDAD SELASIH HIMAYATILLAH

ALDO VIRGA PRATAMA

SYAFIRA

IDA AYU KRISTIANA

DHEA MONICA

TITANIA MASYAH ARDILA

SABRINA JIHAN NABILA

NILAI UAS
100(40%)
100(40%)
100(40%)
98(40%)

100(40%)
98(40%)

100(40%)
98(40%)

100(40%)

96(40%)

NILAI UTS
85(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)

90(30%)

NILAI TUGAS
90(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
88(30%)
90(30%)
95(30%)
95(30%)
85(30%)

90(30%)

TOTAL

92.5

92.5

91.7

90.4

93.2

95.5

94.7

91

92.4

22



9/2/2020

No

10

11

12

13

14

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/presensi/AA3/108/101/18/

Mahasiswa

2183310001
MOHAMMAD EKKY ALSYABET

2183310003
KARINA RAY FADILLAH

2183310005
MARISKA CHINTIANA

2183310006
[IVANA ICHSAN

2183310007
PUTRI TIARA INDRIANI

2183310014
NOORADIATNICHA SAPUTRA

2183310016
NADYA PRADITHA

2183310017
SATIYA SILEN

2183310018
ZULFRIDA AMELIA AZESTI

2183310019
NURUL SHAFIRA

2183310020
NURUL SHAFINA

2183310021
AZIZAH ARUMTIYA FORTUNA

2183310023
DEWI KARTIKA

2183310024
HELENA CHRISTIE EKAPUTRI

Foto

D D

a

L)

29

AN

01

2020-03-26  2020-03-26

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

DR. SHAFENTI., M.M
Manajemen Keuangan (2 SKS)

02

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

03 04
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
O 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Dosen

05 06 07
O 0 0
O 0 0
0 0 0
0O 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
O 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0O 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
O 0 0

08

09

10

2020-06-08

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

2020-06-15

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

2020-06-22

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2020-06-29

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

13



9/2/2020

No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/presensi/AA3/108/101/18/

Mahasiswa

2183310026
REZKY ATIKHA PRATIWI

2183310027
FRANSISKA PINGKAN NATALIA

2183310029
ARISENO RESTU RAMADHAN

2183310032
RIFDA MAULIDA RAHMAWAT]

2183310033
TIARA MEIRDINA

2183310035
REZA ABDUL RAZAK PAPALIA

2183310036
SALWAH MULIAVANI

2183310037
THERESIA AUDREY ANGGRAENI

2183310038
ANNISA RAFIQA GOZALI

2183310040
TASYA FEBRINA

2183310041
FEBYOLA CHRISTIN PULUMAHUNY

2183310042
DWITA SALSABILA

2183310043
NASYIFA FIDIASARI

2183310046
MUHAMMAD ALFREDHO

2183310047
ARFAN SYAHRONI

2183310048
NUR ZAHRA

® D

8

01

2020-03-26

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

02

2020-03-26

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

03

04

Dosen
05 06
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

07

08

09

10

2020-06-08

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

2020-06-15

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

12

2020-06-22

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2020-06-29

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2/3



9/2/2020 Dosen

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
No Mahasiswa Foto

2020-03-26  2020-03-26 2020-06-08 2020-06-15 2020-06-22 2020-06-29
31 éh?il?giﬁzABlLA m Hadir Hadir 6 6 6 6 ¢ () Hadr Hadir Hadir Hadir )
32 \2(2;[3\13;?;0!\32?&% @ Hadir Hadir O 6 6O 6O 6 6 (6 Hadr Hadir Hadir Hadir Q)
33 i;&iéﬂf(\)/\TJLANDARI m Hadir Hadir 6 6O 6 6 O (6 Hadr Hadir Hadir Hadir “)
y [HBTR (Q\ Mt 0 0 0 0 O 0 O Hadt gt Hedr  Hedr

w

35 5\2@13'; ggiiSIH HIMAYATILLAH @ Hadir Hadir 6 66 6O 6 6 ( Hadr Hadir Hadir Hadir ()
36 i:_i?f:/?sgi PRATAMA \:;. Hadir Hadir 6 6 6 6 6 6 (6 Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir )
37 élii?;iOSS t‘: Hadir Hadir 6 6 6O 6 6 6O (6 Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir )
38 Iz[jfi\?(LOEZSTI ANA m Hadir Hadir 0 600 60 60 0 O Hadr Hadir Hadir Hadir 0
39 ?)L8E3A3:\/IOSI?I€IBCA E\ Hadir Hadir 6 6 6 6 6 (6 (= Hadr Hadir Hadir Hadir )
40 i:fjj:fgﬂstH ARDILA Hadir Hadir 60 6 6 6 6 6 ¢ Hadr Hadir Hadir Hadir )
47 2183310062 ;}‘ Hadir Hadir 6 6 6 6 6 () Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir )

SABRINA JIHAN NABILA

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/presensi/AA3/108/101/18/ 3/3
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